Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2011 12:13:43 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 02

General

$3,113,224.00
$0.00
$2,490,890.04
$5,679.61
$5,609,793.65

$4,853,068.50
$1,458,817.83
$600,866.26
$30,400.26
$344,771.33
$0.00

$0.00
$92,108.36
$7,380,032.54

$88,960.55
$362,378.13
($273,417.58)

($2,043,656.47)
$14,048,399.12
$12,004,742.65

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$77,952.20
$971,292.31
$1,235.91
$1,050,480.42

$432,960.89
$110,665.99
$172,504.94
$335,170.68
$240.28

$0.00

$0.00
$182,210.14
$1,233,752.92

$366,539.26
$130,587.25
$235,952.01

$52,679.51
$1,823,555.72
$1,876,235.23

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,415.00
$0.00
$2,415.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($2,415.00)
$12,280.16
$9,865.16

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$0.00
$0.00
$999.54
$0.00
$999.54

$0.00
$0.00
$22,319.25
$0.00
$0.00
$62,524.38
$0.00
$0.00
$84,843.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($83,844.09)
$2,297,142.59
$2,213,298.50

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$318,631.92
$0.00
$318,631.92

$37,065.79
$76,542.62
$0.00
$798.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,552.68
$122,959.09

$15,828.23
$16,280.23
($452.00)

$195,220.83
$1,395,121.16
$1,590,341.99

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,113,224.00
$77,952.20
$3,781,813.81
$6,915.52
$6,979,905.53

$5,323,095.18
$1,646,026.44
$795,690.45
$366,368.94
$345,011.61
$62,524.38
$2,415.00
$282,871.18
$8,824,003.18

$471,328.04
$509,245.61
($37,917.57)

($1,882,015.22)
$19,576,498.75
$17,694,483.53
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